Location Facts & Demographics

Demographics are determined by a 10 minute drive from 420 Richey Street, Pasadena, TX 77506

CITY, STATE
Pasadena, TX

POPULATION

233,821

AVG.HHSIZE

3.39

MEDIANHHINCOME

$41,020

HOME OWNERSHIP

Renters:

Owners:

This information supplied herein is from sour

ces we deem reliable. It is provided without any representation, warranty or guara

ntee, expres:

EMPLOYMENT

39.39 %

14.07 %

Blue Collar
@® White Collar

® Services

46.54 %

2.38 %

Unemployed

40.84 %

Employed

EDUCATION

22.92 %
15.03 %
3.09 %
8.91 %

High School Grad:
Some College:
Associates:

Bachelors:

sed or implied as to its accuracy. Prospective Buyer or Tenant should conduct an independent investigation and verification of all matters deemed to be material, including, but not limited to, statements of income and exp

GENDER & AGE
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5069% YR

49.31 %

Age = | | | | |

<19 20-34 3544

4554

55-64 65+

RACE&ETHNICITY

White

Asian:
Native American:
Pacific Islanders:

African-American:

Hispanic

Two or More Races

31.07 %
0.13 %
0.07 %
0.00 %
0.51 %

47.68 %

14.53 %

penses. Consult your attorney, acc

3.& Catylist Research

INCOMEBY HOUSEHOLD
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HH SPENDING
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Housing

|
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Grocery

o - $5,675

Travel
)
. $2,420
Entertainment
@ I $1,562
Electricity
i I $1,085
Apparel
$159
Furniture
©©
| $342

Gas

ountant, or other professional advisor.



